
Connecticut DCF
Introduction to Human Trafficking for EMS Instructors

Last Name First Name Email Phone Primary Town Notes
Bliss Marie Iguana1144@cox.net 8607125686 Enfield
Boudreau Dan dboudreau@live.com 2039182201 Stamford 
Brierley Sean seanb_us@yahoo.com Coventry
Christina Steven emsisteve@outlook.com 8605721869 Mystic
Corbett Thomas t.corbett@danbury-ct.gov 2036179376 Danbury Will Teach in Other Areas
Davy Melissa mdavy@westerlyambulance.org Westerly, RI
Dyer Danielle ddyer@seymourschools.org 2035182661 Seymour 
Greczkowski Mark Operations@WaterfordAmbulance.org 8604485642 Waterford Willing to travel
Hlavna Matthew mhlavna@aol.com 2035302795 Bridgeport Secondary Town: Prospect
Hoffman Bruce bruce.hoffman@ellingtonambulance.org 8603059871 Ellington
Jason Mary jasonm@farmingtonfire.org 8603024900 Farmington, CT Available in person or virtual
Kenney Sharon skenney@txcc.commnet.edu 8603144700 Bristol skenney@txcc.commnet.edu
Lauretano Christine cfrench519@gmail.com 8607333849 Litchfield 
Marcucio Frank frankmarcucio@sbcglobal.net 2036278274 Waterbury
Marotto Scott scottm@huntersamb.com 2035145134 Meriden, Rocky Hill EMS Regions 2 or 3
Osborne Melissa mosborne@asm-aetna.com 8607050071 Manchester Pomfret/ Northeast CT
Pelazza John john.pelazza@ynhh.org 2036505973 Stamford
Rodican John JRodican3@gmail.com 2039965363 West Haven New Haven & Fairfield Counties
Roode Charles croode@asm-aetna.com 8602500048 Hartford / East Windsor Aetna Ambulance / East Windsor Ambulance
Russell Erin erussell@americanprotraining.com 8603831343 Norwich
Salvo Pasquale psalvoemsi@charter.net Newtown
Shelanskas Lisa EMSIServices@aol.com 8608105247 Suffield
Smith Tyler tjsmith2607@gmail.com 2035989853 Seymour 
Stearns Rebecca rnstearns@msn.com 8603687347 Willimantic
Sudell Robert/Bonnie Robertsudell@aol.com 8608363124 Farmington
Tisdale Andrew atisdale@eastonems.com 2035407667 Easton Email preferred
Waselik Richard richard.waselik@easternctest.com 8605016394 Jewett City 
Wein Jason Jwein@greenwichems.org 2036980466 Greenwich
White Ellen e.white@bloomfieldpolice.org 8602433482 Bloomfield Choose Extension 1

Please contact instructor directly to arrange for training.
This is a non -exclusive list of approved instructors who have requested to be listed on the OEMS site.

To be added to this list, contact Joel.Demers@ct.gov


